Position Other Positions Held
Director of Construction

Program Controls

Capital Projects Manager

Capital Projects Manager

Capital Projects Manager

Facilities Project Controls

Specialist

Administrative Secretary

District Accounting Specialist

Community College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Department

DST - Facilities
Planning
DST - Facilities
Planning
DST - Facilities
Planning
DST - Facilities
Planning
DST - Facilities
Planning
DST - Facilities
Planning
DST - Facilities
Planning

Total Wages

$125,628

$113,928

$112,716

$112,716

$60,350

$49,968

$47,634

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,054

$32,662

$32,526

$40,031

$25,710

$25,517

$15,207



