Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Construction Program Controls		Contra Costa Community College District	DST - Facilities Planning	\$125,628	\$43,054
Capital Projects Manager		Contra Costa Community College District	DST - Facilities Planning	\$113,928	\$32,662
Capital Projects Manager		Contra Costa Community College District	DST - Facilities Planning	\$112,716	\$32,526
Capital Projects Manager		Contra Costa Community College District	DST - Facilities Planning	\$112,716	\$40,031
Facilities Project Controls Specialist		Contra Costa Community College District	DST - Facilities Planning	\$60,350	\$25,710
Administrative Secretary		Contra Costa Community College District	DST - Facilities Planning	\$49,968	\$25,517
District Accounting Specialist		Contra Costa Community College District	DST - Facilities Planning	\$47,634	\$15,207